



Steve M. Sines

September 12, 1960 - September 20, 2022

Age 62, of Brooklyn Center, passed away at home after a long battle with Polycythemia Vera on September 20th, 2022.

Survived by his wife, Ratha; son, Jeff; and sister, Janis Sines (Steve Piatz).

Preceded in death by his father, Lloyd, mother, Barb, and brother, Jeff.

A funeral service will be held at Evans-Nordby Funeral Home, 6000 Brooklyn Blvd., Brooklyn Center, on Thursday, September 29th. Visitation at 4PM with a service at 5PM.

In lieu of flowers, please send memorials to the family, who intend to send them to the needy in Cambodia, from Steve and his family.

Visitation



🔗 Evans-Nordby Funeral Home, 6000 Broklyn Blvd., Brooklyn Center, MN

Driving Directions

Funeral Service

🕑 Thursday, September 29th 5PM

 \heartsuit Evans-Nordby Funeral Home, 6000 Brooklyn Blvd., Brooklyn Center, MN

Driving Directions